
2025 Jr. Miniature Hereford Show Results

Colorado State Fair

Wednesday, September 10, 2025

Exhibitor Name City State County Division Animal Name Place Special Placing

Jr Miniature Hereford

0302 - Senior Heifer Calf, calved Sept 1 - Dec 31, 2024

Paisley Osbment Bennett CO Arapahoe Jr Miniature Hereford Rockin DLO Thunder Storm 1

0303 - Intermediate Heifer, calved May 1 - Aug 31, 2024

Chayse Hunter Morrison CO Jefferson Jr Miniature Hereford 4SRs Margarita 1

John Carter Pierce CO Weld Jr Miniature Hereford SCC Mustang Sally 2

Addy Chinolla Longmont CO Boulder Jr Miniature Hereford 4SR'S FRANKIES FRIED PIE 3

0304b - Junior Heifer Calves Jan 1 - April 30, 2024

Allison Griffin Strasburg CO Arapahoe Jr Miniature Hereford Mini Red Ruby 1

Maggie Stone Olathe CO Montrose Jr Miniature Hereford BCMH Gouda 2

David Pettes Manzanola CO Otero Jr Miniature Hereford MFFA Serena 3

0305 - Senior Heifer, calved June 1 - Dec 31, 2023

John Carter Pierce CO Weld Jr Miniature Hereford JWC Liberty 1

0306 - Cow/Calf Pair

Allison Griffin Strasburg CO Arapahoe Jr Miniature Hereford LCC Kourtney K05 ET 1

0307 - CHAMPION COW/CALF PAIR

Allison Griffin Strasburg CO Arapahoe Jr Miniature Hereford LCC Kourtney K05 ET 1 Champion

0309 - GRAND CHAMPION FEMALE

Allison Griffin Strasburg CO Arapahoe Jr Miniature Hereford Mini Red Ruby 1 Grand Champion

0310 - RES GRAND CHAMPION FEMALE

Paisley Osbment Bennett CO Arapahoe Jr Miniature Hereford Rockin DLO Thunder Storm 1 Reserve Grand Champ
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Exhibitor Name City State County Division Animal Name Place Special Placing

Jr Miniature Hereford

0310 - RES GRAND CHAMPION FEMALE

0320 - Junior Bull Calf, calved on or after Jan 1, 2025

Allison Griffin Strasburg CO Arapahoe Jr Miniature Hereford Mini Ryder 1

0321 - Senior Bull Calf, calved Sept 1 - Dec 31, 2024

Paisley Osbment Bennett CO Arapahoe Jr Miniature Hereford Rockin DLO The Rock 1

0322 - Intermediate Bull, calved May 1 - Aug 31, 2024

David Pettes Manzanola CO Otero Jr Miniature Hereford MFFA Buster Brown 1

Owen Chinolla Longmont CO Boulder Jr Miniature Hereford JW'S TILIN 2

0338 - GRAND CHAMPION BULL

David Pettes Manzanola CO Otero Jr Miniature Hereford MFFA Buster Brown 1 Grand Champion

0339 - RES GRAND CHAMPION BULL

Paisley Osbment Bennett CO Arapahoe Jr Miniature Hereford Rockin DLO The Rock 1 Reserve Grand Champ

0343 - Junior Market Steers, over 12 months but under 24 months

Chayse Hunter Morrison CO Jefferson Jr Miniature Hereford 4SR'S SHOW BUCKLE 1

Trey Stone Olathe CO Montrose Jr Miniature Hereford BCMH Asiago 2

Kailey McGuire Windsor CO Larimer Jr Miniature Hereford PH Thor 3

Maggie Stone Olathe CO Montrose Jr Miniature Hereford BCMH Stilton 4

Liana Orourke Aurora CO Colorado Jr Miniature Hereford 4SR'S Bobbie Guy 5

Jude Jones Arvada CO Jefferson Jr Miniature Hereford Moose a/k/a PH AXEL AT NOR 6

John Carter Pierce CO Weld Jr Miniature Hereford SCC Doc Hudson 7

0344 - GRAND CHAMPION MARKET STEER

Chayse Hunter Morrison CO Jefferson Jr Miniature Hereford 4SR'S SHOW BUCKLE 1 Grand Champion

0345 - RES GRAND CHAMPION MARKET STEER

Trey Stone Olathe CO Montrose Jr Miniature Hereford BCMH Asiago 1 Reserve Grand Champ
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Jr Miniature Hereford

0401 - Pre-Junior Showmanship (ages 3-7)

Paisley Osbment Bennett CO Arapahoe Jr Miniature Hereford 1

Maggie Stone Olathe CO Montrose Jr Miniature Hereford BCMH Gouda 2

Liana Orourke Aurora CO Colorado Jr Miniature Hereford 4SR'S Bobbie Guy 3

Addy Chinolla Longmont CO Boulder Jr Miniature Hereford 4

0404 - Junior Showmanship (ages 8-11)

Chayse Hunter Morrison CO Jefferson Jr Miniature Hereford 4SR'S SHOW BUCKLE 1

Jude Jones Arvada CO Jefferson Jr Miniature Hereford Moose a/k/a PH AXEL AT NOR 2

Owen Chinolla Longmont CO Boulder Jr Miniature Hereford 3

0407 - Intermediate Showmanship (ages 12-15)

John Carter Pierce CO Weld Jr Miniature Hereford SCC Mustang Sally 1

Trey Stone Olathe CO Montrose Jr Miniature Hereford BCMH Asiago 2

0410 - Senior Showmanship (ages 15-21)

Kailey McGuire Windsor CO Larimer Jr Miniature Hereford PH Thor 1

Allison Griffin Strasburg CO Arapahoe Jr Miniature Hereford Mini Red Ruby 2

David Pettes Manzanola CO Otero Jr Miniature Hereford MFFA Serena 3
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